OTKPbITbIX YEMMUOHAT
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%’ BENAPYCU NO NJIABAHUIO = P~
B HAKOPOTKOM BOLOE 7
8-11 HOSAABPA 2023
Event 10 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
08.11.2023 - 17:10 Startlist Final
MwupoBoii pekopg, 1:39.37 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Berlin (GER) 15.11.2009
Pekopg Pb 1:45.17 CKOMOPOLKO, PycnaH BLR Brest 18.12.2020
Pekopabl EBponbl 1:39.37 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Berlin (GER) 15.11.2009

KMC : 2:01.00 / MC: 1:51.75 / MCMK : 1:43.02

Jopoxka

Final

ONO OIS WN -

damunus, Nms

ZVIAHINTSAU, Kiril
KURACHKIN, Kanstantsin
BUSAU, Yauheni
SKAMAROSHKA, Ruslan
MAKAREVICH, Uladzislau
ZADOROZHNY!I, Vladislav
MURIN, Ivan
DIACHENKA, Kiryl

Reserves

SHULHA, Dzmitry
KAVALEU, llya

r’p

2006
2000
2001
1997
2005
2007
2005
2003

2003
2000

paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa

KMC BLR  MwuHcK

MCMK BLR  MwuHcK

MC BLR MwuHcKasa 06n1acTb
MC BLR T[pogHeHckas 06/1acTb
MC BLR bBpecTckas obnactb
MC BLR bBpecTckas obnactb
KMC BLR bBpecTckas obnactb
MC BLR Bwutebckas 0651acTb
MC BLR MwuHcKasa 06n1acTb
MC BLR Tlomenbckas 0651acTb

3asBo4yHoe Bpems

1:53.09
1:51.49
1:50.51
1:49.66
1:50.06
1:51.44
1:52.65
1:53.37

1:53.39
1:54.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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